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Name

Tillmann
Schroder
Tillmann
Jerke
Coun
Reisch
Schiltz
Wittmann
Finke
Sander
Hoster
Herzog
Johnen
Hintzen
Scharrer
Hintzen
Kettnaker
Esser
Meyer
Glinther
Kerkenrath
Fassbender
Thieltges
Kronenberg
Pyka
Weyen
Mertens
Ruttgers
Tolles
Bahners
Eicker
Cloren
Siepen
Riedel
Haase
Knieps
Teister
Schug
Siegelkow
Hilgers
Kather
Rutten
Brender
Hartmann
Wahl
Vogel
Waldhausen
Tobias
Tilnnissen
Buchwald
Schneider

Reiterwertung - Reiter

Vorname

Frederic
Simon
Gilbert
Dirk
Markus
Christian
Thorsten
Stefanie
Anna-Kristina
Martin
Jan

Julia
Laura
Carmen
Franziska
Nina
Marcel-
Jochen
Kathrin
Nicolas
Katharina
Michael
Anne
Robin
Kristina
Christian
Janine
Selina
Dennis
Nathalie
Simone
Sarah
Miriam
Kristina
Claudia
Eva
Melanie
Diana
Nora
Stephan
Denise
Kathrin
Eva
Sarah
Sarah-Lena
Caroline
Jana-Elin
Ida
Simone
Nadine
Kerstin

Alle Vereine

Verein

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Bockemeshof
Gut Neuhaus
Wevelinghoven

Gut Neuhaus
Neuss-Grefrather RC
RV 94 Neuss
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Neuhaus
Wevelinghoven
Liedberg

Gut Bockemeshof
Osterath

Gut Kruchenhof
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Gut Kruchenhof
Mankartzhof
Wevelinghoven

RFV Kaarst

Gut Neuhaus
Mankartzhof

Gut Bockemeshof
Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Am Fronhof
Forderkreis Dressur
KF W&W Grimlinghausen
PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
Liedberg
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Bayer Dormagen

St. Johannes Waat
Hilgershof
Forderkreis Dressur
Liedberg

Gut Bockemeshof
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Hilgershof

Haus Vogelsang
Neuhaus
Neuss-Grefrather RC
RFV Kaarst
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Haus Kierst

Haus Kierst

St. Georg Grevenbroich
Buscherhéfe Bittgen

1

Priifungen
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Punkte

858
823
415
386
369
323
322
322
298
275
271
239
233
229
225
224
189
177
176
145
142
140
140
137
137
137
136
134
134
132
128

98

96

95

94

94

91



Name

Titzer
Banse
Bischof
Demmer
Exel van
Kronenberg
Mdiller
Rath
Roeb
Schrag
Strompen
Wolters
Beckers
Eissing
Prescher
Prinz
Rutten
Sander
Schafer
ORmann
Theuring
Trabandt
Baehren
Demmer
Helmert
Herdt
Kramer
Kihn
Lobach
Tillmann
Waldhausen
Weyers
Dahlhoff
Keysers
Weber
Mdiller
Wolski
Boes
Bahners

Vorname

Lisa

Miriam

Patricia

Julia

Julia Catherine
Martin

Denise
Sebastian
Anke

Manuela

Britta
Jana-Katharina
Janet

Anika

Jennifer Victoria
Simone
Kathrin

Lara

Kristina
Sandra
Juliane
Denise

Stefan
Christine

Nora

Carina

Marie Charlotte
Konstanze
Sylke

Britta
Sebastian
Daniela
Daniela
Alexandra
Danielle

Laura Kathrein
Daniel

Ilva

Andre

Verein

Bayer Dormagen
Forderkreis Dressur
Forderkreis Dressur
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Hilgershof
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Neusser RC

Gut Bockemeshof
RFV Kaarst
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Osterath

Osterath

Liedberg

Osterath
Neuss-Grefrather RC
St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus
Hilgershof
Wevelinghoven
Bayer Dormagen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Forderkreis Dressur
St. Johannes Waat
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Haus Vogelsang
Bayer Dormagen

St. Martinus Zons
RFV Kaarst

Gut Neuhaus
Joistenhof Barrenstein
RFV Neuss

ARV Bittgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Am Fronhof
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Bockemeshof
Liedberg

Hilgershof

Priifungen
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Punkte

48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
41
40



